CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
PREMIUM 24/07/2021 14:36. ..
Treino
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm
6 1:58.337 +1.764 15:02:45.225
(51) DAVIDSON GRAXA
1 1:44.791 +9.982 14:57:11.187
2 1:39.646 +4.837 14:58:50.833
3 1:37.095 +2.286 15:00:27.928
4 1:35.152 +0.343 15:02:03.080
5 1:36.840 +2.031 15:03:39.920
6 1:34.809 - 15:05:14.729
(43) LEONARDO FULMANN
1 1:57.129 +20.295 14:55:21.713
2 1:41.448 +4.614 14:57:03.161
3 1:40.551 +3.717 14:58:43.712
4 1:36.834 - 15:00:20.546
5 1:41.554 +4.720 15:02:02.100
6 1:41.571 +4.737 15:03:43.671
(33) RICARDO ANDRADE FREIRE
1 1:50.577 +7.499 14:55:24.155
2 1:44.905 +1.827 14:57:09.060
3 1:43.078 - 14:58:52.138
4 1:46.527 +3.449 15:00:38.665
5 1:46.192 +3.114 15:02:24.857
6 1:44.213 +1.135 15:04:09.070
(30) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 1:51.820 +8.054 14:55:24.008
2 1:43.766 - 14:57:07.774
3 1:44.006 +0.240 14:58:51.780
(31) RAFAEL LUPO
1 1:46.670 +2.027 14:55:25.015
2 1:44.643 - 14:57:09.658
3 2:17.746 +33.103 14:59:27.404
4 2:58.425 +1:13.782 15:02:25.829
5 1:45.891 +1.248 15:04:11.720
(4) ANGELO LAZZARINI
1 2:32.899 +43.093 14:53:08.712
2 1:50.177 +0.371 14:54:58.889
3 1:52.098 +2.292 14:56:50.987
4 1:50.285 +0.479 14:58:41.272
5 1:50.347 +0.541 15:00:31.619
6 1:49.806 - 15:02:21.425
7 1:50.793 +0.987 15:04:12.218
(16) GUSTAVO ZANQUI DE MACEDO
1 1:58.585 +7.183 14:52:37.199
2 1:53.591 +2.189 14:54:30.790
3 1:51.402 - 14:56:22.192
4 1:52.861 +1.459 14:58:15.053
5 1:51.644 +0.242 15:00:06.697
(8) CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO CAMPOS
1 1:58.107 +6.619 14:52:42.620
2 1:54.234 +2.746 14:54:36.854
3 1:51.935 +0.447 14:56:28.789
4 1:51.622 +0.134 14:58:20.411
5 1:51.488 - 15:00:11.899
(32) REYNALDO MAGRI JUNIOR
1 2:03.435 +6.862 14:52:58.274
2 1:57.342 +0.769 14:54:55.616
3 1:56.884 +0.311 14:56:52.500
4 1:56.573 - 14:58:49.073
5 1:57.815 +1.242 15:00:46.888
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